|

7755/2
7754/2
7752/2
7749/2

11,

17769/3
24010/4
24011/2
24012/4
8242/4
8241/3
21804/4
25057/4
8240/3
4416/4

. 22955/4

28331/3
12754/3
12755/2
27458/2
27457/2
27456/2
4415/2
1553/4
12753/3
1552/4
4414/4
8239/2

8238/2
30924/4
15309/2
21247/2
21248/2
21249/2
25672/4

8234/4
12752/4
28103/4
10973/2
10972/2
10971/2
10970/2
25670/2
25671/2
28336/3
12751/3

8231/3

8233/3

8232/3
16259/3
18372/3
19852/3

1551/4

4413/4
14136/2
19067/3

Nusbaums Anna
Nusbaums Elza
Nusbaums Janis
Nusbaums Karlis

ge

Obelnieks Augusts
Oblakovs Janis
Obaleviés Bropislava
Oborans Marfa
Oborskis Konstantins
Abrams Hugo
Oboruns Péteris
Obrams Irma
Obrams Otto
Obrasovs Reass
Obuchoviés Vladislavs
Obuchovs Péteris
Obulders Austra
Obulders Roberts
Odincovs Aleksejs
Odincovs Igors
Odincovs Olga
Odincova Zina
Odipecs Berchards
Odipecs Jazeps
Odigecs Leons
Odigecs Leons
0dig$ Anna

Tochter Daina

Sohn Guntis

0dip$ Antonija
0dip$ Artirs

0dip$ Augusts
0dipd Marija

0dipé Martip$
0dipd Mirdza

Odums Mikelis
0dzip$ Eduards
Ofmanis Hermanis
Oga  Ado1fs
Oglevics Lonija
Oglevics Minna
Oglevics Nikolajs
Oglevics Visvaldis
Ogloblins Marija
Ogloblins Vionors
Ogordpikovs Aleksandrs
Ogrind Brino

Ogsts Atis

0ja Jochaks

0ja Valija

0ja Verners
Okonovs Andrejs
Okar3inskis Aleksandris
Okulonoks Pavils
Olants Antons
Olavs Cecilija
Olavs Vera

1914.9.VI
1920.2.X11
(9120 V11
1914.

1909.
1981V
1914.24.V
1905.5.X1I
1915.26.X1I
1919525V 1T
1918.30.V
1921.
1900.21.XII
1901.
1895.24.11
1922.6.1X
1899.20.111

1906.
1922.10.XI
1930.

19185 2251
3381

feaxls

16
1906.28.IX
1902.

33.J%
1891.6.XI
1889.18.X
1923.21.VII
19118551
1909.

40.J.
1902.21.XI
19087
1863.10.VIII
1855.27.X.?
1891.X.
1890.22.VII
1883.23.VII

230
1918.2
1904.18.111
1903.10.VIII
1925.21.V1
1901.21.1
1901.

1912.
1910.28.1V
7.9

1923.

296

Platones Vidus-Bultniekos
Rézekné, Rigas 30

Riga, Daugavpils 74-38
Riga, Zvirgzdas 4

Riga, Laboratorijas 25
Gulbeng, Vidus 14

Riga, Zvigzdu s. 15

Riga, Brivibas 122-9
Gulbené, Vidus 14

Indras Breimaros

Riga, Starisa 19-2
Riga, Starisa 19-2
Saldu Liela 48
Saldd, Liela 48
Saldd, Liela 48
Saldi, Liela 48
Riga, Salacas 12-11
Riga, Daugavpils 10-12
Riga, Salacas 12-11
Riga, Jékabpils 9-29
Riga, Vaipodes 14-4
Riga, Vaipodes 14-4
Riga, Vaipodes 14-4
Riga, Marijas 115-14
Valka, Rigas 21
Riga, Vaipodes 14-4
Kabiles Drakos .
Kabiles Drakos
Kabiles Drakos
Carnikava

Riga, Brivibas 152-30

Riga, Vagonu 25-1
Daugavpili, Vadopa 12
Daugavpili, Vadopa 12
Daugavpili, Vadopa 12
Daugavpili, Vadopa 12
Rézekné, Darzu 75
Rézekneé, Darzu 75

StrazdmuiZa

Riga, Kr.Barona 32-10
Riga, Kr.Barona 32-10
Katvaru 03os
Ventspili, MeZa 40

Riga, Maskavas 261-26
Riga, Skolas 22-17
Svitenes Igaupos
Bauska, Aizsargu 12-4



