

7755/2	Nusbaums Anna	57.J.	
7754/2	Nusbaums Elza	28.J.	
7752/2	Nusbaums Jānis	27.J.	
7749/2	Nusbaums Kārlis	58.J.	
1.	2.	3.	4.
17769/3	Obelniēks Augusts	1914.9.VI	Platonēs Vidus-Bultniekos
24010/4	Oblakovs Jānis	1920.2.XII	Rēzeknē, Rīgas 30
24011/2	Obalevičs Bronislava	1911.25.VIII	Rīgā, Daugavpils 74-38
24012/4	Oborāns Marfa	1914.	Rīgā, Zvirgzdas 4
8242/4	Oborskis Konstantins	1909.	Rīgā, Laboratorijas 25
8241/3	Abrams Hugo	1911.13.IV	Gulbenē, Vidus 14
21804/4	Oboruns Pēteris	1914.24.V	Rīgā, Zvirgzdu s. 15
25057/4	Obrāms Irma	1905.5.XI	Rīgā, Brīvības 122-9
8240/3	Obrams Otto	1915.26.XI	Gulbenē, Vidus 14
4416/4	Obrasovs Reass	1919.25.VIII	
22955/4	Obuchovičs Vladislavs	1918.30.V	Indras Breimaras
28331/3	Obuchovs Pēteris	1921.	
12754/3	Obulders Austra	1900.21.XII	Rīgā, Stūrīša 19-2
12755/2	Obulders Roberts	1901.	Rīgā, Stūrīša 19-2
27458/2	Odinčovs Aleksejs	1895.24.II	Saldū Lielā 48
27457/2	Odinčovs Igors	1922.6.IX	Saldū, Lielā 48
27456/2	Odinčovs Ūlga	1899.20.III	Saldū, Lielā 48
4415/2	Odinčova Zina		Saldū, Lielā 48
1553/4	Odiņecs Berchards	1906.	Rīgā, Salacas 12-11
12753/3	Odiņecs Jāzeps	1922.10.XI	Rīgā, Daugavpils 10-12
1552/4	Odiņecs Leons	1930.	Rīgā, Salacas 12-11
4414/4	Odiņecs Leons	1919.22.III	Rīgā, Jēkabpils 9-29
8239/2	Odiņš Anna	33.J.	Rīgā, Vaiņodes 14-4
	Tochter Daina	7.J.	Rīgā, Vaiņodes 14-4
	Sohn Guntis	1.J.	Rīgā, Vaiņodes 14-4
8238/2	Odiņš Antonija	1906.28.IX	Rīgā, Marijas 115-14
30924/4	Odiņš Artūrs	1902.	Valkā, Rīgas 21
15309/2	Odiņš Augusts	33.J.	Rīgā, Vaiņodes 14-4
21247/2	Odiņš Marija	1891.6.XI	Kabiles Drākos
21248/2	Odiņš Mārtiņš	1889.18.X	Kabiles Drākos
21249/2	Odiņš Mirdza	1923.21.VII	Ķabiles Drākos
25672/4	Odums Miķelis	1918.5.I	Carnikavā
8234/4	Odziņš Eduards	1909.	Rīgā, Brīvības 152-30
12752/4	Ofmanis Hermanis	40.J.	
28103/4	Oga Adolfs	1902.21.XI	Rīgā, Vagonu 25-1
10973/2	Oglevics Lonija	1903?	Daugavpilī, Vadoņa 12
10972/2	Oglevics Minna	1863.10.VIII	Daugavpilī, Vadoņa 12
10971/2	Oglevics Nikolajs	1855.27.X.?	Daugavpilī, Vadoņa 12
10970/2	Oglevics Visvaldis	1891.X.	Daugavpilī, Vadoņa 12
25670/2	Ogloblins Marija	1890.22.VII	Rēzeknē, Dārzu 75
25671/2	Ogloblins Vionors	1883.23.VII	Rēzeknē, Dārzu 75
28336/3	Ogordņikovs Aleksandrs		
12751/3	Ogrīņš Brūno	23.J.	
8231/3	Ogsts Atis	1918.?	Strazdmuižā
8233/3	Oja Jochaks	1904.18.III	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 32-10
8232/3	Oja Valija	1903.10.VIII	Rīgā, Kr.Barona 32-10
16259/3	Oja Verners	1925.21.VI	Katvaru Ošos
18372/3	Okonovs Andrejs	1901.21.I	Ventspilī, Meža 40
19852/3	Okaršinskis Aleksandris	1901.	
1551/4	Okuļonoks Pāvils	1912.	Rīgā, Maskavas 261-28
4413/4	Olants Antons	1910.28.IV	Rīgā, Skolas 22-17
14136/2	Olavs Cecilija	77.J.	Svītenes Igaupos
19067/3	Olavs Vera	1923.	Bauskā, Aizsargu 12-4